
Fee Packages Available to Under 8 Players 

 

 

Package Name Package Fees Package Inclusions 

   

U8 New Player  

    – Polo 

FB                        

FQ 

FFA                        

Club 

TOTAL                       

    18.00 

    30.90 

    12.60 

  263.50 

$325.00 

Club Membership 

Registration & Affiliated Fees to Governing Bodies 

Building & Maintenance Levy 

Fundraising Levy 

Club Polo Shirt 

Jersey (Retained by the player at the end of the season) 

Player Development & Talent Identification Levy 

All Training and Playing Equipment 

Trophy and Presentation Day 

Choice of: Club Bucket Hat, Club Cap or Club Soft Backpack 

   

U8 Returning  

    – no Polo 

FB                        

FQ 

FFA                        

Club 

TOTAL                       

 

    18.00 

    30.90 

    12.60 

  233.50 

$295.00 

Club Membership 

Registration & Affiliated Fees to Governing Bodies 

Building & Maintenance Levy 

Fundraising Levy 

Jersey (Retained by the player at the end of the season) 

Player Development & Talent Identification Levy 

All Training and Playing Equipment 

Trophy and Presentation Day 

Choice of: Club Bucket Hat, Club Cap or Club Soft Backpack 

   

Sibling Discount Club                     -$30.00 NOT applicable to the first junior player in the family nor to Squirts 

siblings nor NPL siblings 

 

Souths United FC has a ‘No Refund’ Policy except under exceptional circumstances which requires approval from the Management Committee 

of Souths United FC. 

 

NOTE:  Returning players that require a new Club Polo Shirt can purchase from the Souths Shop in February 2016 or at Sign-on Weekend 

at the reduced cost of $30.00. Price will revert to Retail Cost from March 2016. 


