## Fee Packages Available to Under 8 Players

Package Name	Package Fees		Package Inclusions
U8 New Player	FB	18.00	Club Membership
– Polo	FQ	30.90	Registration & Affiliated Fees to Governing Bodies
	FFA	12.60	Building & Maintenance Levy
	Club	263.50	Fundraising Levy
	TOTAL	\$325.00	Club Polo Shirt
			Jersey (Retained by the player at the end of the season)
			Player Development & Talent Identification Levy
			All Training and Playing Equipment
			Trophy and Presentation Day
			Choice of: Club Bucket Hat, Club Cap or Club Soft Backpack
U8 Returning	FB	18.00	Club Membership
– no Polo	FQ	30.90	Registration & Affiliated Fees to Governing Bodies
	FFA	12.60	Building & Maintenance Levy
	Club	233.50	Fundraising Levy
	TOTAL	\$295.00	Jersey (Retained by the player at the end of the season)
			Player Development & Talent Identification Levy
			All Training and Playing Equipment
			Trophy and Presentation Day
			Choice of: Club Bucket Hat, Club Cap or Club Soft Backpack
Sibling Discount	Club	-\$30.00	NOT applicable to the first junior player in the family nor to Squirts siblings nor NPL siblings

Souths United FC has a 'No Refund' Policy except under exceptional circumstances which requires approval from the Management Committee of Souths United FC.

NOTE: Returning players that require a new Club Polo Shirt can purchase from the Souths Shop in February 2016 or at Sign-on Weekend at the reduced cost of \$30.00. Price will revert to Retail Cost from March 2016.